PTFE SEALING SYSTEMS
M-STEPTM
M-GLIDETM
M-TURNTM
M-CAPTM
M-WIPETM
M-GUIDETM
M-FLEXTM

   d
h9
Ordering example:
Profile code
Housing dimension
Spring material
(see note)
  C
G
S
E90E94 E92
E90   /   511         80,00   -   70,60    -    7,10     -     S
           E for Elgiloy spring.
Static Dynamic
X RECOMMENDED DIAMETER
       RANGE
Groove width L is standard. L1 is for seals with extended heel.
Note: S for standard stainless steel spring.
Max. Max.
Assembly in split groove.
For assembly in semi open groove see p. 20
Material acc. to table p. 6
8
Ordering example:
Profile code
Housing dimension
Spring material
(see note)
R
ø dPressure
I99
C E  K
G B15
°
Pressure
I99   /   511      80,00    -    90,50    -    7,10    -     S
           E for Elgiloy spring.
C min.d min.
G L H
B
C
D
E
B
R E
K
HOUSING DIMENSION
2,50
3,50

14
0-200 bar 200-400 bar
Ordering example:
Profile code
Housing dimension
Example.
ø D
R
D74
Any section can be ordered different from standard diameter range
applications such as swivel joints,
rotary distributors etc.
Velocity: up to 1 m/sec.
S
A
B
C
D
E
F
L
 E
S
6 - 18,9
19 - 37,9
38 - 199,9
200 - 255,9
256 - 649,9
650 - 999,9
8 - 39,9
40 - 79,9
80 - 132,9
133 - 329,9
330 - 669,9
670 - 999,9
2,45
3,75
5,50
7,75
10,50
12,25
2,20
3,20
4,20
6,30
8,10
8,10
0,40
0,50
0,50
0,60
0,70
0,70
0,20
0,30
0,30
0,40
0,50
0,50
1,78
2,62
3,53
5,33
6,99
6,99
0,4
0,6
0,8
1,3
1,5
1,5
 L +0,2
-0